PowerMod®
Three Row -Male
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING  INFORMATION
FEATURES
• Mechanically polarized housings
Only mate one-way, ensuring proper mating
• High reliability positive retention latches

TEMPERATURE CHARTS
DIMENSIONS - mm(in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 With Snap-in Panel Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM309MOOLPC  3x3   MALE Cable Connector
PM312MOOLPC  3x4   MALE Cable Connector
PM318MOOLPC  3x6   MALE Cable Connector
PM324MOOLPC  3x8   MALE Cable Connector
PM330MOOLPC  3x10 MALE Cable Connector
With Clam Shell Hood &
Strain Relief
Part
Number  Description
PM309MOOLCH  3x3   MALE Cable Connector
PM312MOOLCH  3x4   MALE Cable Connector
PM318MOOLCH  3x6   MALE Cable Connector
PM324MOOLCH  3x8   MALE Cable Connector
PM330MOOLCH  3x10 MALE Cable Connectorr
Cable Connector
Part
Number  Description
PM309MOOLOO  3x3   MALE Cable Connector
PM312MOOLOO  3x4   MALE Cable Connector
PM318MOOLOO  3x6   MALE Cable Connector
PM324MOOLOO  3x8   MALE Cable Connector
PM330MOOLOO  3x10 MALE Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Mounting Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM309MOOLMC  3x3   MALE Cable Connector
PM312MOOLMC  3x4   MALE Cable Connector
PM318MOOLMC  3x6   MALE Cable Connector
PM324MOOLMC  3x8   MALE Cable Connector
PM330MOOLMC  3x10 MALE Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Screws
Part
Number  Description
PM309MOOLSC  3x3   MALE Cable Connector
PM312MOOLSC  3x4   MALE Cable Connector
PM318MOOLSC  3x6   MALE Cable Connector
PM324MOOLSC  3x8   MALE Cable Connector
PM330MOOLSC  3x10 MALE Cable Connector
0
20